
 

 

 
 

STUDIO TERM DATES 2023/2024 
 

 
TERM 1 - Autumn Term 

(13 Weeks) 
First Dancing Day: Tuesday 5th September 
Last Dancing Day: Monday 16th October 

 
October Half Term: 15th October - 29th October 

 
First Dancing Day: Monday 30th October 

Last Dancing Day: Saturday 16th December 2023 
 

Christmas Holidays: Sunday 17th December 2023 - Friday 5th January 2024 
 

TERM 2 (Spring Term) 
(11 Weeks) 

First Dancing Day: Saturday 6th January 2024 
Last Dancing Day:  Saturday 10th February 

 
February Half Term: Sunday 11th February – Sunday 18th February 

 
First Dancing Day: Monday 19th February 
Last Dancing Day:  Thursday 28th March 

 
Easter Holidays:  Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April 

 
TERM 3 (Summer Term) 

(13/14 Weeks) 
First Dancing Day: Saturday 13th April 
Last Dancing Day:  Saturday 25th May 

 
May Half Term: Sunday 26th May - Sunday 2nd June 

 
First Dancing Day: Monday 3rd June 
Last Dancing Day:  Saturday 20th July  

 
Summer Holidays: Sunday 21st July - Sunday 1st September  

  
 

Please note: Invoices will be sent termly, prior to the next term.  
Please ensure this is paid before your first class back.  

Please note 6 weeks’ notice is due in writing if you wish to withdraw from the studios.  
Failure to do so will result in the term fees to be paid in full.  


